

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **YOGESH HARDWARE**
MULTAI

No : 385 Dated : 17/06/2025
Lr No : Lr Date : - -
Transport : NIL
No of DAG : 6

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	PVC SHEET 3ft flower	*	2.00	BDL	4800.00	9,600.00
2	PVC SHEET 4ft flower	*	2.00	BDL	6400.00	12,800.00
3	PVC SHEET 5ft flower	*	2.00	BDL	8000.00	16,000.00
					Total :	38400.00
Remark	Grand Total	6.00	BDL	Freight	180.00	
NET BALANCE:				62,885.00	Total	38580.00
RS. THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY						